
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

1 

87 

7 

17 

44 

47 

55 

33 

75 

171 

122 

57 

52 

71 

94 

337 

Name 

ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 

BONCHEV BOYAN 

ΚΑΡΑΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 

ΜΙΧΑΣ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ 

ΤΡΙΝΤΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 

ΔΗΜΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 

ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 

ΤΖΩΡΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 

ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ  ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 

TRAKOV ANGEL 

ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ  ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ  

ΠΑΠΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 

ΖΙΝΕΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 

ΛΙΟΥΝΤΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 

ΚΟΝΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΕΝΕΛΑΟΣ 

Overall BestTm 

1:20.751 

1:20.936 

1:21.420 

1:21.489 

1:22.575 

1:22.750 

1:22.771 

1:22.852 

1:23.118 

1:23.534 

1:23.900 

1:24.053 

1:24.642 

1:25.435 

1:26.051 

1:26.148 

Make 

HON DA CBR 600 

YAMAHA R6 

Honda CBR 600 

SUPE RSPO RT  600 

t r i u m p h / d a y t o n a  6 7 5 R  6 7 5  

M V  A G U S TA  F 3  6 7 5  

S I F N A I O S  R A C I N G  6 0 0  

ΥΑΜΑΗΑ 600 

YAMAHA R6 

YAM AHA/ R6 600 

YAMAHA R6 600 

triumph 675 

YAMAHA R6 600 

LALOS 600 

CBR 600 

Sponsor 

S A R A K A K I S  H O N D A - M I C H E L I N - S H O E I - S I D I - I X S - K O U T S O Y B O S  

S A R A K A K I S / P I R E L L I / M O T O  M O N K E Y / C A S T R O L / S H O E I  S I D I  I  

ZENONE RACING, DUNLOP, BELRAY 

S I P S I S R A C I N G ,M E T Z E L E R ,L I Q U I M O L Y,W R P ,S O H E I ,S I D I , I X S  

MOTOVD-BLUENOTE -PIRELLI-LAMS 

TEAM MV AGUSTA MOTUL 

S H O E I , I X S ,S I D I ,S I F N A I O S  R A C I N G ,W R P ,T Z O R T Z O P O U L A K I  

ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ,PERISTERAS,DUNLOP 

R A C E T R A C K C U R V E S .C O M - M O U R A T I S G P - H A I R 2 P I T - V A C H E T T A .G  

Y A M A H A P I P E R I G O S . M I C H E L I N .W H E E L C I T Y.B I K E R S W O R L D  

M IC H EL IN ,Γ ΕΩ ΡΓ ΙΚ Α  Μ ΗΧ Α ΝΗ ΜΑ Τ Α  Λ ΙΟ Υ ΝΤ ΡΗΣ  

ERMAX GEORGOPOULOS-DNA-SHOEI-SIDI 

M e d i ko  M o t o -M o t o  K o u z i s - P r i n w a y .g r -D a v o u t i s - E x t r e m  

Class 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

OPEN 

SUPERSPORT 

OPEN 

SUPERSPORT 

OPEN 

OPEN 
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Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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4o ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΤΑΧΥΤΗΤΑΣ 

SATURDAY 

SUPERSPORT FINAL 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 


